
U.S. Cellular Center 
Venue Contact List - Updated 09-05-2015 

Street / Shipping Address:  U.S. Cellular Center 

     VenuWorks 
     370 First Avenue NE 
     Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401 
 

Main Office Contact Information:  Office:  319-398-5211 

     Office Fax: 319-362-2102 
     Email:  info@uscellularcenter.com  
     Website:  www.uscellularcenter.com  

 
Mike Silva   Office: 319-731-4545 Email: m.silva@uscellularcenter.com 

Executive Director  
   

Scott Piquard   Office: 319-731-4538 Email: s.piquard@uscellularcetner.com  

Director of Events & Operations 
  

Katie Ripke   Office: 319-731-4554 Email: k.ripke@uscellularcenter.com  

Director of Marketing 
  

David Kelly   Office: 319-731-4535 Email: d.kelly@uscellularcetner.com  

Director of Food & Beverage (Catering) 
  

Daniel Crawford   Office: 319-731-4531 Email: d.crawford@uscellularcenter.com  

Director of Finance (Merchandise) 
  

Joseph Williams  Office: 319-731-4529 Email: j.williams@uscellularcenter.com  

Director of Programming (Settlement) 
  

Dylan Adams   Office: 319-731-4537 Email: d.adams@uscellularcenter.com  

Event Manager (FOH Event Staff Manager – Ushers, Ticket takers & Security) 
  

Mike Mason   Office: 319-731-4543 Email: m.mason@uscellularcenter.com  

Operations Manager 
  

Shayna Fitzl   Office: 319-731-4544 Email: s.fitzl@uscellularcenter.com  

Accounting Manager  
  

Skylar Lewis   Office: 319-731-4504 Email: s.lewis@uscellularcenter.com  

Ticket Office Manger 
  

Bailey Bowman   Office: 319-731-4546 Email: b.bowman@uscellularcenter.com  

Assistant Ticket Office Manager 
  

Jessica Johnson  Office: 319-731-4536 Email: j.johnson@uscellularcenter.com  

Sales & Sponsorship Manager 
  

Nikki Scheel   Office: 319-731-4533 Email: n.scheel@uscellularcetner.com  

Marketing Manager 
  

Jeri Schrimper   Office: 319-731-4534 Email: j.schrimper@uscellularcenter.com  

Executive Assistant 
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